
Kleptomania Behavior in
Broken-Home Adolescents

by Annisa Fajrina Rachim

Submission date: 14-Sep-2023 08:35PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2165935180
File name: R.UST.Nisa_translated.docx (100.14K)
Word count: 6960
Character count: 39150



11

11

19

20

24

27

28

31

32



3

10

22

23

29

30



2

2

14

15



1

1

5

17

21

26



6

7

7

12

18



13







9







9



8

16





4

25





8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Kleptomania Behavior in Broken-Home Adolescents
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

Submitted to 2U Baylor University EDU
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Bradford
Student Paper

link.springer.com
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Stellenbosch,
South Africa
Student Paper

Submitted to Mancosa
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Bristol
Student Paper

etheses.uinsgd.ac.id
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Submitted to Florida International University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Semarang
Student Paper

Submitted to Sefako Makgatho Health
Science University
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Wales, Lampeter
Student Paper

issuu.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Australian Catholic University
Student Paper

Brian L. Odlaug, Jon E. Grant, Suck Won Kim.
"Suicide Attempts in 107 Adolescents and
Adults with Kleptomania", Archives of Suicide
Research, 2012
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Islam Malang
Student Paper

ore.exeter.ac.uk
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

ijret.org



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

Internet Source

ojs.feb.uajm.ac.id
Internet Source

wiehoch.com
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

jurnal.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

catalog.govst.edu
Internet Source

jurnal.unimed.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uph.edu
Internet Source

www.adihusada.ac.id
Internet Source

epdf.pub
Internet Source

m.moam.info
Internet Source

mail.mjltm.org
Internet Source



32 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

scholarhub.ui.ac.id
Internet Source


